Leading Features
• 1 GHz and 1.5 GHz
Probe Bandwidths
• 1 MΩ Input Resistance
• < 0.9 pF Input Capacitance
• Wide Range of Probe Tips
– Sharp Tip
– Bent Tip

Ground Blade (PK-ZS-008) 1 1
Copper Pad (PK-ZS-009) 2 2
Specifications and Ordering Information
1-800-5-LeCroy
ZSSeriesDSrev5_11Aug06
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
To find the most convenient one visit www.lecroy.com
© 2006 by LeCroy Corporation. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability, and delivery subject to change
without notice. Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
Product Description Product Code
1 GHz, 1 MΩ, 0.9 pF Active Probe ZS1000
1.5 GHz, 1 MΩ, 0.9 pF Active Probe ZS1500
Replacement Accessory Kit for ZS Series Probes PK-ZS
Sharp Probe Tip PK-ZS-001
Offset Ground PK-ZS-002
Short Right Angle Lead PK-ZS-003
Long Right Angle Lead PK-ZS-004
Y Lead Adapter PK-ZS-005
Right Angle Connector PK-ZS-006
Sprung Hook - Red       PK-ZS-007R
Sprung Hook - Black PK-ZS-007B
Ground Blade PK-ZS-008
Copper Pad PK-ZS-009
Product Description Product Code
IC Lead Tip PACC-PT003
Discrete SMD Tip PACC-PT004
Bent Sharp Tip PACC-PT005